BYRUM

FLEMING
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www.byrumfleming.com

91100B

ART AND MUSIC ENTHUSIASTS

Art and Music, Photography and the Cultural Arts have provided much pleasure to
these aficionados. They not only enjoy the arts, but they are willing to contribute to them

as well.

List Rental
Minimum Order
Email

FTP

Total Database - 1,431,596

Available Selects $8/M

Art Enthusiasts

Art & Antigue Interest
Cultural/Art Events
Photography
Classical/Opera Music
Cultural Arts Contributors

$90/M

5000
$50/F
$50/F

Terms and Pricing
Telephone Numbers
Recency (3 Mos)
Recency (6 Mos)
Key Coding

Brokers Welcome

$35/M
$20/M
$15/M

$5/M

454,096
91,820
201,357
174,667
469,804
39,852

Income Select
Age Select
Gender Select
Geographic Select

$8/M
$8/M
$8/M
$8/M

321 San Anselmo Ave, San Anselmo, CA 94960 « (415) 457-1700 * Fax (415) 459-5162

(800) 850-1711




