

## Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

91100B

## ART AND MUSIC ENTHUSIASTS

Art and Music, Photography and the Cultural Arts have provided much pleasure to these aficionados. They not only enjoy the arts, but they are willing to contribute to them as well.

## Total Database - 1,431,596

Available Selects \$8/M

Art Enthusiasts	454,096
Art & Antique Interest	91,820
Cultural/Art Events	201,357
Photography	174,667
Classical/Opera Music	469,804
Cultural Arts Contributors	39,852

## Terms and Pricing

Lis	t Rental
Mi	nimum Order
En	nail
FT	P

\$90/M	Telephone Number
5000	Recency (3 Mos)
\$50/F	Recency (6 Mos)
\$50/F	Key Coding

\$35/M	Income Select	\$8/1
\$20/M	Age Select	\$8/1
\$15/M	Gender Select	\$8/1
\$5/M	Geographic Select	\$8/1

Brokers Welcome